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Producto ID Descripción ECCN/AL Total �

1 1 1164,27 1164,27

01/01/11 1 S26361-K827-V240 N/N 1071,58 1071,58

01/02/11 6 S26361-F4530-E131 EAR99H/N 2,11 12,66

01/03/11 16 S26361-F4530-E132 EAR99H/N 3,16 50,56

01/04/11 1 S26361-F2845-E1 EAR99H/N 29,47 29,47

2 1 4760,34 4760,34

02/02/11 1 FTS:ET062DDLU 3598,41 3598,41

02/03/11 6 FTS:ETEN1HA DX60 S2 HD NLSAS 1TB 7.2 3.5 x1 EAR99APP/N 164,21 985,26

02/04/11 1 D:FCDX-INPSR N/N 73,68 73,68

02/01/11 1 102,99 102,99

3 1 PY RX200 S6, 6HD-bays 2.5" 1915,44 1915,44

03/02/11 1 S26361-K1342-V101 PY RX200 S6, 6HD-bays 2.5" 5A002ENC-UB4/N 748,04 748,04

03/03/11 2 S26361-F4483-E160 5A992/N 175,79 351,58

03/04/11 2 S26361-F3604-E515 EAR99H/N 90,53 181,06

03/05/11 1 S26361-F3269-E2 5D992/N 23,16 23,16

03/06/11 2 S26361-F3601-E500 HD SATA 3G 500GB 7.2K HOT PLUG 2.5" BC EAR99APP/N 95,79 191,58

03/07/11 1 S26361-F3257-E4 EAR99APP/N 50,53 50,53

03/08/11 1 S26361-F3610-E202 4A994J/N 67,37 67,37

03/09/11 1 S26361-F2735-E140 RMK-F1_DI_CMA N/N 35,79 35,79

03/10/11 1 S26361-F2735-E81 EAR99H/N 10,53 10,53

03/11/11 1 S26361-F1647-E302 EAR99H/N 23,16 23,16

03/12/11 2 S26113-F570-E1 EAR99H/N 82,11 164,22

03/01/11 1 68,42 68,42

4 1 PY RX200 S6, 6HD-bays 2.5"_1 1915,44 1915,44

04/02/11 1 S26361-K1342-V101 PY RX200 S6, 6HD-bays 2.5" 5A002ENC-UB4/N 748,04 748,04

04/03/11 2 S26361-F4483-E160 5A992/N 175,79 351,58

04/04/11 2 S26361-F3604-E515 EAR99H/N 90,53 181,06

04/05/11 1 S26361-F3269-E2 5D992/N 23,16 23,16

04/06/11 2 S26361-F3601-E500 HD SATA 3G 500GB 7.2K HOT PLUG 2.5" BC EAR99APP/N 95,79 191,58

04/07/11 1 S26361-F3257-E4 EAR99APP/N 50,53 50,53

04/08/11 1 S26361-F3610-E202 4A994J/N 67,37 67,37

04/09/11 1 S26361-F2735-E140 RMK-F1_DI_CMA N/N 35,79 35,79

04/10/11 1 S26361-F2735-E81 EAR99H/N 10,53 10,53

04/11/11 1 S26361-F1647-E302 EAR99H/N 23,16 23,16

04/12/11 2 S26113-F570-E1 EAR99H/N 82,11 164,22

04/01/11 1 68,42 68,42

5 1 PY RX200 S6, 6HD-bays 2.5"_2 1915,44 1915,44

05/02/11 1 S26361-K1342-V101 PY RX200 S6, 6HD-bays 2.5" 5A002ENC-UB4/N 748,04 748,04

05/03/11 2 S26361-F4483-E160 5A992/N 175,79 351,58

05/04/11 2 S26361-F3604-E515 EAR99H/N 90,53 181,06

05/05/11 1 S26361-F3269-E2 5D992/N 23,16 23,16

05/06/11 2 S26361-F3601-E500 HD SATA 3G 500GB 7.2K HOT PLUG 2.5" BC EAR99APP/N 95,79 191,58

05/07/11 1 S26361-F3257-E4 EAR99APP/N 50,53 50,53

05/08/11 1 S26361-F3610-E202 4A994J/N 67,37 67,37

05/09/11 1 S26361-F2735-E140 RMK-F1_DI_CMA N/N 35,79 35,79

05/10/11 1 S26361-F2735-E81 EAR99H/N 10,53 10,53

05/11/11 1 S26361-F1647-E302 EAR99H/N 23,16 23,16

05/12/11 2 S26113-F570-E1 EAR99H/N 82,11 164,22

05/01/11 1 68,42 68,42

6 1 1616,63 1616,63

06/01/11 1 S26361-K915-V501 5A002ENC-UB4/N 1528,42 1528,42

06/02/11 1 S26361-F1647-E302 EAR99H/N 28,21 28,21

60 60

N� Cant.
Precio Oferta 
�

PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 742S 42U-1050x700

PRIMECENTER M1 Rack 742S 42U-1050x700

Dummy panel 1U plast. Bk + assembly

Dummy panel 2U plast. Bk + assembly

APC Online UPS RMK D/P/3rd P Racks

ET DX60 S2 Base 3.5 Contr.x2 iSCSI 1G

ET DX60 S2 Base 3.5 Contr.x2 iSCSI 1G 5A002ENC-U/
5A002A1A2

Rackinstallation ETERNUS DX Products

FSP:GM3S20Z00ES
F34

TP 3y OS Svc,NBD Rt,5x9

Intel Xeon E5603 4C/4T 1.60 GHz 4 MB

8 GB DDR3 1333 MHz PC3-10600 rg d

DVD-RW supermulti slimline SATA

RAID 0/1 SAS based on LSI MegaRAID 4Port

Eth Ctrl 2x1Gbit PCIe x4 D2735-2 Cu lp

Rack Cable Arm 1U

Rack installation ex works for S10/N200

Power Supply Module 450W gold hp

FSP:GM3S20Z00ES
PX2

TP 3y OS Svc,NBD Rt,5x9

Intel Xeon E5603 4C/4T 1.60 GHz 4 MB

8 GB DDR3 1333 MHz PC3-10600 rg d

DVD-RW supermulti slimline SATA

RAID 0/1 SAS based on LSI MegaRAID 4Port

Eth Ctrl 2x1Gbit PCIe x4 D2735-2 Cu lp

Rack Cable Arm 1U

Rack installation ex works for S10/N200

Power Supply Module 450W gold hp

FSP:GM3S20Z00ES
PX2

TP 3y OS Svc,NBD Rt,5x9

Intel Xeon E5603 4C/4T 1.60 GHz 4 MB

8 GB DDR3 1333 MHz PC3-10600 rg d

DVD-RW supermulti slimline SATA

RAID 0/1 SAS based on LSI MegaRAID 4Port

Eth Ctrl 2x1Gbit PCIe x4 D2735-2 Cu lp

Rack Cable Arm 1U

Rack installation ex works for S10/N200

Power Supply Module 450W gold hp

FSP:GM3S20Z00ES
PX2

TP 3y OS Svc,NBD Rt,5x9

APC Online UPS S2 5kVA / 3,5kW R/T (3U)

APC Online UPS S2 5kVA / 3,5kW R/T (3U)

Rack installation ex works for S10/N200

LBY:ESD-
D3S2000SLA

SP 3y OS, NBD RT, 
5x9


